TF Budget Accountability Form No. 1
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Receipt from TF
Other Receipts

Total Receipts

Less:
Other Disbursements

Total Disbursement

Balance

Province of Rizal
REPORT of FUND UTILIZATION

TRUST FUND
For the Quarter Ending September 30, 2011

Third Quarter

112,869,189.93

Year-to-Date

335,749,072.05

112,869,189.93

335,749,072.05

97,468,896.10

279,107,854.36

97,468,896.10 279,107,854.36
15,400,293.83 56,641,217.69
Prepared by:

(Sgd) CECIL ALMAJOSE
Provincial Accountant



